
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/17/24 at
7:35:13 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

6  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Oregon

36,329  Last reported odometer reading

2021 JEEP GLADIATOR
RUBICON
VIN: 1C6JJTBG3ML572592
CREW PICKUP
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/QuWkrwcbiV6szK3rCyF1ZUqtRpX1mmy53cW7IrPPa-nd4Xhq75cgC1EhufisOMdn56To5RLj06MsQhEfuEKCzVCB3gAwknHDf07-LdQZdPr78CkErYMat75ocqK1qOWTadb2nNkycGp6LT_SYTenqJbEdd_V1cPW2yYp6nTLrJ2psMOMSxAKxFbfrMI9Foxk8q2HkNTLP-h7GwdLNrPMVWt566d8EO1YgP3z2nBByMnXvs7SwUn_4SxUE3dFHgnu3LFFtRcAz_hG55rcixP-eTxQ3vp34gUV6c403wNlMk9ZwmLxrNdEPLBeLeM7KdWZ-acBxEFJYPij68hUgerFUV62iO0LB41JDmhrq-z3GWw0LdSI7-d4HFPYAfhU-Iy_cNLPI9fC.cfx


Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
11,839 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/20/2021 12 Ron Tonkin Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram Fiat
Portland, OR
503-659-0570

4.2 / 5.0
210 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Oregon

Estimated miles driven per year 11,839/yr

Last reported odometer reading 36,329

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/GtZh1e3X3kaYnDx2x4ebwnqKw46fSoWj2VYtYrI3Rx2d-oa0O1kese-lN_zzY_zjdW8q2aUE24pbZRF_O0rHfH7b3pHu0WHhncShzvL3YJXhjus52ZzOP34XOdgQroBvjIFgeLrjI3EAICRFej7hqeIG80_bwG7LDlYXFwMHFfqBmy7Ef1V-4o-V3hxNv1Eow1qQR5dTfNCZXRtBZFfwsU51sRuu_qnwpOIIOSkm6jBvqeSJ4oX97PvJXsvlBMk555YywjSroFOOwykHC6MMdiBU8c3CqGhJ2-d0JqtZ9SzzcJW8AJteshDBV6isgMawKN0SaXalSch-OpS-wPVYnN-6SZ0VfJc-BcelCaTIUjXyjKIT38EOPqLDc0G5mVfveZXlvdCELpEGms8.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/kUMwQtjx6AOlO6dDNHi0-gP1mMTGdz9k4911P-1QcmgKQ18RVV6u9_S6PPXYpe5_KqmLr4DsCh9oSh_cDYVTMKfxqttNw4Sy9Bsp0wTR5iz2L4hdwc6Y6xy43p1rQ0SF7xiZbWPdtM9T9q7Qtuzs7ByOHUqxJGvLWHb3-z49ziXOaXOdCYoEcGdGts_qjGvozqrSg8bxZ7x_TEx0FMCLVEov2fklYpCx3yabunsJle9uCUPmHj2y4iKsfg7HdXyGRHBTJHVv_tgg3f_84PvSClQIrWztSwwx7KWFIsJft6W81yHkwSsqxOt2e7KMDrwJ-JMbjvUh19DVScGMDK8_sg22SiEb1pkqdnO6Z1VRL_RCIGKiH57o4Xi8DYdOP5pVIthEDaOjfJE6rMs.cfx
http://www.rontonkinchryslerjeepdodgeramfiat.com/
http://www.rontonkinchryslerjeepdodgeramfiat.com/


97 Customer Favorites

07/15/2021 26 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Oswego, OR

Odometer reading reported

09/07/2021 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

09/09/2021 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Oswego, OR

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

10/29/2021 8,258 Dick's CJDR of
Wilsonville
Wilsonville, OR
503-563-7222

4.5 / 5.0
62 Verified Reviews

63 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/02/2022 16,444 Dick's CJDR of
Wilsonville
Wilsonville, OR
503-563-7222

4.5 / 5.0
62 Verified Reviews

63 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/19/2022 19,893 JC Motors
Tualatin, OR
503-692-2817

4.8 / 5.0
38 Verified Reviews

14 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed

03/24/2023 25,127 Dick's CJDR of
Wilsonville
Wilsonville, OR
503-563-7222

4.5 / 5.0
62 Verified Reviews

63 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

10/01/2024 36,329 Enterprise Instant Oil
Change #2

Vehicle serviced
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.dickscjdrwilsonville.com/
https://www.dickscjdrwilsonville.com/
http://www.dickscjdrwilsonville.com/
http://www.dickscjdrwilsonville.com/
http://www.jcmotorsinc.com/
http://www.dickscjdrwilsonville.com/
http://www.dickscjdrwilsonville.com/
http://https//enterpriseinstantoilchange.com/
http://https//enterpriseinstantoilchange.com/


West Linn, OR
971-208-1656

4.9 / 5.0
70 Verified Reviews

148 Customer Favorites

Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Front differential fluid flushed/changed
Rear differential fluid flushed/changed
Fluids checked
Transmission fluid changed
Automatic transmission serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter checked
Differential fluid flushed/changed
Transmission fluid flushed

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/17/24 7:35:13 AM (CST)
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http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about



